Cesar Barros Experience
22/01/2022
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CB Experience

Track CB Experience

7C

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/01/2022 14:18 .

.
....

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(41) MARCELO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
(73) TICAO 1 2:21.199 +15.707 14:29:24.293
1 1:43.861 +6.511 14:34:29.457 2 2:09.109 +3.617 14:31:33.402
2 1:37.350 - 14:36:06.807 3 2:07.975 +2.483 14:33:41.377
3 1:56.457 +19.107 14:38:03.264 4 2:08.226 +2.734 14:35:49.603
4 1:41.997 +4.647 14:39:45.261 5 2:06.239 +0.747 14:37:55.842
5 1:40.080 +2.730 14:41:25.341 6 2:05.492 | - 14:40:01.334
(69) MARCELL BANCHER
1 1:58.444 +18.567 14:28:45.445
2 1:51.359 +11.482 14:30:36.804
3 1:48.768 +8.891 14:32:25.572
4 1:52.244 +12.367 14:34:17.816
5 1:41.372 +1.495 14:35:59.188
6 1:51.192 +11.315 14:37:50.380
7 1:39.877 - 14:39:30.257
(23) FERNANDO SOUZA DE CAMARGO PINTO
1 1:50.467 +8.486 14:32:40.613
2 1:44.018 +2.037 14:34:24.631
3 1:43.176 +1.195 14:36:07.807
4 1:41.981 ) 14:37:49.788
5 1:43.476 +1.495 14:39:33.264
6 1:42.147 +0.166 14:41:15.411
(27) GUSTAVO LEVY ALVARENGA JORGE
1 1:59.077 +11.989 14:31:04.213
2 1:48.827 +1.739 14:32:53.040
3 1:47.142 +0.054 14:34:40.182
4 1:47.088 ) 14:36:27.270
5 1:57.479 +10.391 14:38:24.749
(42) MARCELO ANGELO OLIVEIRA DE BARROS
1 1:53.879 +0.276 14:30:31.244
2 1:54.081 +0.478 14:32:25.325
3 1:53.603 - 14:34:18.928
(16) EDER MARINHO
1 1:58.884 +1.891 14:30:38.386
2 1:57.448 +0.455 14:32:35.834
3 1:56.993 - 14:34:32.827
(3) ALEXANDRE PASANEZE
1 2:20.610 +23.281 14:29:25.943
2 2:13.065 +15.736 14:31:39.008
3 1:59.650 +2.321 14:33:38.658
4 1:58.308 +0.979 14:35:36.966
5 1:58.200 +0.871 14:37:35.166
6 1:57.329 - 14:39:32.495
(4) ANDRE LEOCATA
1 1:59.052 - 14:28:44.956
2 2:54.170 +55.118 14:31:39.126
(51) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
1 2:09.503 +8.968 14:29:00.370
2 2:02.254 +1.719 14:31:02.624
3 2:03.681 +3.146 14:33:06.305
4 2:00.535 - 14:35:06.840
(5) ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
1 2:10.360 +7.208 14:29:06.104
2 2:06.163 +3.011 14:31:12.267
3 2:05.559 +2.407 14:33:17.826
4 203152 - 14:35:20.978
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